CITY OF MIDDLETON
1103 W Main 5t Middleton 1D 83644
208-585-3133 Fax (208) 585-9601
www.middleton.id.gov

Inspection Line: 585-5805

Builder Name

COREY BARTON HOMES INC
COREY BARTON HOMES INC
Heinz Built Homes L.L.C
COREY BARTON HOMES INC
COREY BARTON HOMES INC
COREY BARTON HOMES INC
COREY BARTON HOMES INC
Greystone Homes

Simplicity Homes, LLC.
COREY BARTON HOMES INC
COREY BARTON HOMES INC
Hayden Homes Idaho

Hayden Homes Idaho

Heinz Built Homes L.L.C

Builder Name

Builder Name

Nancy McKenna

Covertech

ShadeWorks, Inc

TOLL BROTHERS

North American Solar Power
ShadeWorks, Inc

North American Solar Power
True-Blue Construction LLC

Builder Name

Service Address
1072 Magic Mill Ave
928 Magic Mill Ave
2062 Nordic Ave.
1419 Gold 5T

1377 Gold St

1335 Gold 5T

1311 Gold St

596 Valhalla St.

13 5. HAWTHORNE AVE.

1545 Placerville Ct
1331 Placerville Ct
602 Stanley Lake
677 Stanley Lake
511 Valhalla St

Service Address

Service Address
2054 Nordic AVE

1209 Laramie

254 TRAILBLAZER ST
1 Alta St

112 N CAMPBELL AVE
683 Alpine Lake St

481 MEADOW CT

321 N DEWEY AVE

Service Address

Value
$275,523.93
$223,485.82
$253,834.76
5201,717.20
$244 459.96
$282 91255
$155,478.76
$302,218.29
$88,345.62
$265,195.56
$265,195.76
$161,198.98
$131,962.30
$430,526.00
$3,282,055.49

Value

$0

Value
$19.313.84
$3,727.00
$12,030.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,160.00
$22,455.00
$15,200.00
$76,885.84

Value

$0

Building Department

New Residential Construction

Fee Paid Sq. Ft. Application Date Issue Date
$16,222.85 3,468.00 06/19/2020 08/06/2020
$15,858.64 2,813.00 06/24/2020 08/06/2020
$16,071.03 3,195.00 07/19/2020 08/06/2020
$15,706.21 2,539.00 07/17/2020 08/17/2020
$16,005.41 3,077.00 0711712020 08/17/2020
$16,274.58 3,561.00 0717/2020 08/19/2020
$15,382.54 1,957.00 07/17/2020 08/19/2020
$16,409.71 3,804.00 07/20/2020 08/19/2020
$14,370.42 1,112.00 08/03/2020 08/19/2020
$16,150.56 3,338.00 08/17/2020 08/20/2020
$16,150.56 3,338.00 08/17/2020 0812012020
$15,422 58 2,029.00 08/18/2020 08/25/2020
$15,217.92 1,661.00 08/18/2020 08/25/2020
$17,307.87 5419.00 08/20/2020 08/31/2020
$222,550.88 41,311.00
New Commercial Construction

Fee Paid Sq. Ft. Application Date Issue Date
$0 0

Residential Misc. Permits
Fee Paid Sq. Ft. Application Date Issue Date
$401.56 0.00 08/03/2020 08/06/2020
$124.60 187.00 08/04/2020 08/06/2020
$286.04 0.00 08/07/2020 08/11/2020
$10,839.58 672.00 07/15/2020 08/13/2020
$566.56 0.00 08/18/2020 08/24/2020
$142.54 220.00 07/30/2020 082712020
$454.06 0.00 08/24/2020 08/27/2020
$339.85 2,179.00 08/10/2020 08/31/2020
$13,154.79 3,258.00

Commercial Misc. Permits
Fee Paid Sq. Ft. Application Date Issue Date
$0 0

Lot

Lot

Lot
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Lot

Block
20
20
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Block

Block

Block

Subdivision

Falcon Valley

Falcon Valley

Valhalla Estates

Falcon Valley

Falcon Valley

Falcon Valley

Falcon Valley

Valhalla Country Estates

Falcon Valley 6
Falcon Valley 6
Sawtooth Lake Phase #3
Sawtooth Lake Phase #3
Valhalla Estates

Subdivision

Subdivision
Valhalla Country Estates
Powder River No.2

WEST HIGHLANDS RANCH #9

Subdivision

Permit#

BR20-000080
BR20-000093
BR20-000125
BR20-000114
BR20-000115
BR20-000116
BR20-000117
BR20-000126
BR20-000132
BR20-000140
BR20-000145
BR20-000148
BR20-000149
BR20-000158

Permit#

Permit#

BR20-000131
BR20-000133
BR20-000135
BR20-000109
BR20-000150
BR20-000130
BR20-000164
BR20-000137

Permit#



